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1027 MANAGEMENT LLC 2503991  07/31/2024 1,064.00  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED ITEM **

FY 2025 1 1,064.00

27 SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2504855  08/07/2024 17.18  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS AIR CONDITIONING **

FY 2025 1 17.18

21ST CENTURY PARKS INC 2504372 08/02/2024 1,500.00 ELEM & SECONDARY ACADEMICS CM11214 0449  900XS SERVICE, BUILDING RENTAL **

FY 2025 1 1,500.00

323INK LLC 2504426 08/05/2024 3,847.50  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

323INK LLC 2504426 08/05/2024 528.75  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311118 0610  900XF  SHIRT, TEE **

FY 2025 1 4,376.25

7PM GROUP LLC 2504470 08/05/2024 108,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DVI11804 0349  900XW SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 108,000.00

A 1 PORTABLE BUILDINGS INC 2505102 08/08/2024 149500  MINORS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0991077 0449  900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

FY 2025 1 1,495.00

AB CONTROLS 2504909  08/07/2024 3,700.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SENSOR, LCD W/SET POINT AND OVERRIDE (NO
COVER) SCHNIEDER ELECTRIC MN-83-500

AB CONTROLS 2504909 08/07/2024 680.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT, MICRO SET 2 ALERTON MS-2000-BT

AB CONTROLS 2504909  08/07/2024 2500 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 4,405.00

A C I MACHINE TOOL SALES LLC 2504623 08/05/2024 25,000.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 900XS  SERVICE, TOOL REPAIR (STATIONARY EQUIPMENT,
AS PER SPECIFICATIONS) VARIOUS VR
#STATIONARY

FY 2025 1 25,000.00

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2502731 08/01/2024 148.75  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2504483 08/05/2024 7770  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2504812 08/07/2024 17700  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2504899 08/07/2024 70.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS FIXTURE, LIGHT **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2504900  08/07/2024 35400 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2504900  08/07/2024 14400  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2505008 08/08/2024 2,650.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FIXTURE, LIGHT 2' X 4 LED BACKLIT FLAT PANEL
SATCO, VR#65-572R1

FY 2025 6 3,621.45

A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2504707  08/06/2024 200.00 WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2504984 08/08/2024 500.00 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

FY 2025 2 700.00

AT & T CORP 2503667 07/29/2024 1,000.00  OPERATIONS SERVICES OP11087 0534  900XS SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)

AT &T CORP 2504284  08/02/2024 2,604.60 PEACE ACADEMY 7842121 0532 103L  SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)

AT &T CORP 2504295  08/02/2024 2,083.68 ACKERLY 4562137 0532 103L  SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)

AT & T CORP 2505050  08/08/2024 1.98  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0734 103L  SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)

FY 2025 4 5,690.26

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2505263 08/09/2024 419.50  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7102170 0643 310K  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
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ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2505263 08/09/2024 659.45  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7102170 0643 310K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2505263 08/09/2024 48320  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7102170 0643 310K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2505263 08/09/2024 571.20  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7102170 0643 310K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2505263 08/09/2024 659.20  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7102170 0643 310K BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

FY 2025 1 2,792.55

AM. LEONARD INC 2505278 08/09/2024 129.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SAW, HAND PRUNING/TRIMMING TURBO CUT
FOLDING BLADE LENGTH 18CM OVERALL LENGTH
41CM #A700

AM. LEONARD INC 2505278 08/09/2024 15.99  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 145.63

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2503676 07/29/2024 4240  MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1471077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2503779 07/30/2024 288.00 KENNEDY JOHN F 7201077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING TO FIT ALL 27" LAMINATING
MACHINES, CLEAR, 3 MIL. 27" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3126514. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2503880 07/30/2024 1,537.50  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301118 0739 900XS  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. GBC
PINNACLE 27. ACCO BRANDS. NO SUBSTITUTE. VR
#1701720EZA

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504057 07/31/2024 1,723.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0739 900XF  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504057 07/31/2024 42.40  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504160 08/01/2024 564.80  FOSTER TRADITIONAL ACADEMY 2701118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504208 08/01/2024 1,723.90  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0739 900XF  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504429 08/05/2024 1,723.90 ~ SHACKLETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0971087 0739 900XF  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504514 08/05/2024 706.00  FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0111077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504669 08/06/2024 70.60  FRAYSER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2901077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504700 08/06/2024 212.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504929 08/07/2024 1,723.90  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1931198 0739 900XS  LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2504929 08/07/2024 84.80  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932121 0610 103L FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505001 08/08/2024 424.00 STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ
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ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505002 08/08/2024 84.80  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500" ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505042 08/08/2024 423.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505085 08/08/2024 706.00 MEYZEEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 3401077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505141 08/08/2024 1,412.00  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341077 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2505377 08/09/2024 423.60 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 3.0 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000024EZ

FY 2025 17 13,918.10

ACTION LANDSCAPE INC 2504521 08/05/2024 2,998.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0349 900XF  DISTRICTWIDE LANDSCAPE AND LAWN
MAINTENANCE (BID 8344)

FY 2025 1 2,998.00

ADCOLOR INC 2503869 07/30/2024 21,034.36 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511077 0610 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

FY 2025 1 21,034.36

ADEMCO INC 2504982 08/08/2024 113.98 ~ PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS AUDIOVISUAL **

FY 2025 1 113.98

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 2505360 08/09/2024 4,000.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312826 0679 718X EQUIPMENT, AUTOMOTIVE **

FY 2025 1 4,000.00

ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS INC 2504216 08/01/2024 286.00 NEWBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL 0411118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **

FY 2025 1 286.00

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2503651 07/29/2024 420.00 MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2503652 07/29/2024 2,625.00 MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679 738X IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2503838 07/30/2024 415.20  SUPPORT PROGRAMS SP11052 0610 900XQ IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2503861 07/30/2024 250.00  LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1261077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504124 07/31/2024 765.00  KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1621147 0610 EXPXA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504501 08/05/2024 1,442.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11125 0610 900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504502 08/05/2024 630.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11125 0610 900XX  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504503 08/05/2024 630.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11125 0610 900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504509 08/05/2024 287.00  THE PHOENIX SCHOOL OF DISCOVER 2011077 0610 900XS  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
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ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504509  08/05/2024 287.00  THE PHOENIX SCHOOL OF DISCOVER 2011077 0610  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504678 08/06/2024 95500  SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504681  08/06/2024 800.00  RISK MANAGEMENT AND BENEFITS BAL11099 0697 900XV IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504808 08/06/2024 564.00 KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0591077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504809  08/06/2024 382.50  MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679 738X  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2504997  08/08/2024 793.50  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534JM IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2505093 08/08/2024 83500 SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11030 0610  900XX IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2505134  08/08/2024 1,788.75  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

FY 2025 16 13,869.95

ADVENTUROUS MINDS PRODUCE 2505368 08/09/2024 42,653.53  ELEVS STUDENT LEARNING CTR 9901087 0622  VSNXA SERVICE, UTILITIES (GAS, ELECTRICITY & ETC) **

FY 2025 1 42,653.53

AGIREPAIR INC 2503962 07/30/2024 35400 NORTON 0961124 0734  MLSXA SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2503962 07/30/2024 120.00 NORTON 0961124 0734  MLSXA SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2504110  07/31/2024 1,000.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734  900XS SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

AGIREPAIR INC 2504807  08/06/2024 10,000.00  TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0734 162K  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE DEVICES**

FY 2025 3 11,474.00

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504527  08/05/2024 1,494.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504527 08/05/2024 14.60  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 1,396.50  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEQUS **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 183.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

ALAN HYMAN ENTERPRISES INC 2504942 08/07/2024 153.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0610  TDAXA CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

FY 2025 2 3,241.70

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2503976  07/31/2024 173.53  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS AIR CONDITIONING **

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2503976  07/31/2024 44.65  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 218.18

ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY I 2504624  08/05/2024 864.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AAA, NEDA-24-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
13/32" X 1 3/4". INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY0075

ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY I 2504624  08/05/2024 972.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AA NEDA-15-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
9/16" X 1 31/32. INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY0070

FY 2025 1 1,836.00

ALL STATE FORD TRUCK SALES 2503841  07/31/2024 135.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ALL STATE FORD TRUCK SALES 2503841  07/31/2024 87.08  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ALL STATE FORD TRUCK SALES 2503841  07/31/2024 7871  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ALL STATE FORD TRUCK SALES 2503841  07/31/2024 1,833.26  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS SERVICE, LABOR **

FY 2025 1 2,134.05

ALT32 PSC 2503672 07/29/2024 19,822.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI12195 0439 135K SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **
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FY 2025 1 19,822.00

AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY 2504586 08/05/2024 420.00  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101077 0643  900XF  BOOK **

AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY 2504586 08/05/2024 420.00  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101077 0643  900XF  BOOK **

AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY 2504586 08/05/2024 420.00  WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

FY 2025 1 1,260.00

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2504421 08/06/2024 143544  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2504423 08/06/2024 940.60  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2504613 08/06/2024 149.40  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FITTING, #10, SPLICER, STRAIGHT, EZ, #40-60086-04

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2505131 08/09/2024 717.72 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS  BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2505131 08/09/2024 236130  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

FY 2025 4 5,604.46

AMERICAN CITY BUSINESS JOURNAL 2504699 08/06/2024 100.00  PURCHASING PU11084 0642  900XS NEWSPAPER **

FY 2025 1 100.00

AMERICANA COMMUNITY CENTER 2504977 08/08/2024 525.00  SCHOOLS DIVISION AS12052 0322 022  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 525.00

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE IN( 2503937 07/31/2024 15658  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1088 0439  900XS PART, MOWER SCAG MOWER (OEM PARTS ONLY) **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE IN( 2504072 07/31/2024 40,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2504885 08/07/2024 11279 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731025 0610  900XF PART, MOWER SCAG MOWER (OEM PARTS ONLY) **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2504885 08/07/2024 201.88  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731025 0610  900XF  SERVICE, LABOR **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2504885 08/07/2024 20.13  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731025 0610  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2505305 08/09/2024 26219  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

FY 2025 4 40,753.57

ANIXTER INC 2504877 08/07/2024 350.36  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MIII753 0650  900XS SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

ANIXTER INC 2504877 08/07/2024 350.36  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MIII753 0650  900XS  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

ANIXTER INC 2504877 08/07/2024 350.36  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MIII753 0650  900XS SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2025 1 1,051.08

ANTHONY L ADAMS 2504712 08/06/2024 350.00  SHACKLETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0972104 0349  125L  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 350.00

ANTONIO DUNCAN 2504037 07/31/2024 400.00 ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2402826 0697  780X5  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 400.00

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2503949 07/30/2024 4,540.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2503950 07/30/2024 1,794.00  NORTON 0961124 0734  MLSXA COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2504576 08/05/2024 899.00  TRANSITION READINESS STI1161 0734  900XS ~COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2504576 08/05/2024 169.00  TRANSITION READINESS STI1161 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2504889 08/07/2024 279.00  TRANSITION READINESS STI1161 0734  900XS APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2504889 08/07/2024 119.00  TRANSITION READINESS STI1161 0734  900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
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FY 2025 4 7,800.00

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2503975  07/31/2024 7,260.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, METERING SINGLE HANDLE PUSH
BUTTON. CHICAGO FAUCET VR#3520-E2805ABCP.
NO SUBSTITUTE.

APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2505058 08/08/2024 1,082.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, INSIDE, FOR SLOAN FLUSH VALVE. SLOAN
VR #A-71.

FY 2025 2 8,342.00

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2504978 08/08/2024 449.50  SCHOOL COSTS PAID CENTRALLY 9451293 0610 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2504978 08/08/2024 13440  SCHOOL COSTS PAID CENTRALLY 9451293 0610 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

AQUAPHOENIX SCIENTIFIC INC 2504978 08/08/2024 5839  SCHOOL COSTS PAID CENTRALLY 9451293 0610 SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 642.29

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503732 07/29/2024 432700  FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503873 07/30/2024 7,937.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11194 0439 900XS  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503948 07/30/2024 2,980.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434 900XS SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2503948 07/30/2024 1,100.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2504250  08/01/2024 6,424.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439  900XP  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2504744 08/06/2024 2,964.00  SCHOOL COSTS PAID CENTRALLY 9451087 0439 900XP  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2504901  08/07/2024 1422.00  SCHOOL COSTS PAID CENTRALLY 9451087 0439 900XP  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2505241 08/09/2024 12,874.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439 900XS  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2505245  08/09/2024 13,548.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0651195 0439  ATFXA SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2505246 08/09/2024 2,373.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0651195 0439  ATFXA SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2505247 08/09/2024 4,988.00 MOORE TRAD SCHOOL 1551195 0439  ATFXA SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (8144) **

FY 2025 10 60,937.00

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504086  07/31/2024 293.18  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS CAPTIVE DEALER ITEMS FACTORY OEM

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR INTERNATIONAL (BID
DISCOUNT IS 25% OFF LIST) **

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504086 07/31/2024 31.11 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  CAPTIVE DEALER ITEMS FACTORY OEM
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR INTERNATIONAL (BID
DISCOUNT IS 25% OFF LIST) **

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504086 07/31/2024 165.54  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  CAPTIVE DEALER ITEMS FACTORY OEM
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR INTERNATIONAL (BID
DISCOUNT IS 25% OFF LIST) **

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504086 07/31/2024 43.22  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  CAPTIVE DEALER ITEMS FACTORY OEM
REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR INTERNATIONAL (BID
DISCOUNT IS 25% OFF LIST) **

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504086 07/31/2024 982.85  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  PARTS, FACTORY REPLACEMENT, INTERNATIONAL,
BUSES ONLY, CAPTIVE DEALER, OEM. (BID
DISCOUNT IS 25% OFF LIST)**

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504095 07/31/2024 50,000.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XX BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **
ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2504606 08/06/2024 272.79  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CABLE, SHIFT 3561914C1 2007 IH BUS

FY 2025 3 51,788.69

ASSOC FOR CAREER AND TECHNICAI 2504799 08/06/2024 545.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0338 TDAXA SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

FY 2025 1 545.00
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ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICES I 2504821  08/07/2024 81,900.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELF-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **

FY 2025 1 81,900.00

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H; 2503824  07/30/2024 36,393.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439 900XP DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H; 2503824  07/30/2024 98,459.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439  900XP DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H; 2503824 07/30/2024 5,873.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439  900XP DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

ATHENS COMMERCIAL DOOR AND H/ 2503824 07/30/2024 4,829.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439  900XP DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

FY 2025 1 145,554.00

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2504430  08/05/2024 2,19240  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, FOR GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT,
MATERIALS PRODUCTION (8334)**

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2504430 08/05/2024 11,370.00  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, FOR GRAPHICS DEPARTMENT,
MATERIALS PRODUCTION (8334)**

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2505015 08/08/2024 3,080.00 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MPI11504 0610 900XS PAPER, 654 WHITE COVER SMOOTH. ACCENT
OPAQUE DIGITAL. 12"X18" SHORT GRAIN, 1,250
SHEETS PER BOX. PRICE PER 1000 SHEETS.
SYLVAMO AB3628

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2505015 08/08/2024 6,400.00 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610  900XS PAPER, 80# WHITE COATED COVER. 12" X 18" SHORT
GRAIN REAM WRAPPED. 2500 SHEETS PER CARTON.
PRICE PER 1000 SHEETS. MOORIM/MILLCRAFT
AI2573

FY 2025 2 23,042.40

ATOMIC COWGIRL INC 2504439 08/05/2024 11356  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0559  900XF  SIGN **

FY 2025 1 113.56

AXON ENTERPRISE INC 2505061  08/08/2024 76,588.24  SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONS SI11089 0739 900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS, SECURITY
EQUIPMENT. (SOURCEWELL CONTRACT) (1030)***

FY 2025 1 76,588.24

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504222 08/01/2024 300.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CONTACTOR, DEFINITE PURPOSE, 3 POLE, 40A,
240V. SIEMENS #42CF35AG

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504870  08/07/2024 365.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD, 5747-2 BOX/SWITCH & RECEPTACLE

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2504870  08/07/2024 88.96  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIREMOLD, 5737A EXTENSION BOX

FY 2025 2 753.96

B Z CLEAN LLC 2503674 07/29/2024 1,850.00 HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061195 0439 900XP  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2025 1 1,850.00

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2503898 07/30/2024 697.60  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 739X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063 07/31/2024 299.84  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063 07/31/2024 1,095.79  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063 07/31/2024 1,760.43  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504063  07/31/2024 41605 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0739  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 26492 STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 3584  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020) **
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 663.78  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 89.92  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 55278  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 563.98  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504282 08/02/2024 4492  STUART ACADEMY 1441077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 26.88 ~ BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 121.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0697  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 2,368.75  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504399 08/02/2024 1,275.00  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 288.60  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 201.75  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 239.03 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 2226  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0650  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 17946 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0739  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 2922  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0650  473GG  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 2,58482  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0734 310  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504762 08/06/2024 1,19560 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0734 310  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504865  08/07/2024 66.03  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV1I804 0734  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2504867  08/07/2024 2453  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0610  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505034  08/08/2024 49,400.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0650  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 81.18  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308 08/09/2024 829.44  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 25750  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308 08/09/2024 14490  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308 08/09/2024 30825 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 10530  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020) **
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 187.16  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 16625 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  BQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 37.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2505308  08/09/2024 9520 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
FY 2025 9 66,721.69
BALL STATE UNIVERSITY 2503666 07/29/2024 500.00  YPAS 9852826 0679 765X  SERVICE, TUITION **
FY 2025 1 500.00
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504341  08/02/2024 19451  WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161170 0643  EQTXA PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504394 08/02/2024 5593  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 259.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 467.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 389.60 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 311.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 1,328.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 336.80  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 15480  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 389.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 259.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 416,00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504702 08/06/2024 44160  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 44160  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 127280  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504702 08/06/2024 467.60  DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911170 0644  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504996  08/08/2024 1,941.00  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0643 534IM  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504996 08/08/2024 92521  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE F112170 0643 534JM  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2504996 08/08/2024 524.07 SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0643 534JM  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2504996  08/08/2024 1,941.00  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0643 534JM  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505104  08/08/2024 2,088.00 SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0643 534IM  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2505105 08/08/2024 3149  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM  TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105  08/08/2024 3149  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2505105 08/08/2024 62.98  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE F112170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105 08/08/2024 629.10  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105 08/08/2024 809.82  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAc)HlNG, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105  08/08/2024 62.98  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2505105  08/08/2024 3149  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105  08/08/2024 3149  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610  534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)

(1020) **
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BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105  08/08/2024 62.98  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE F112170 0610  534JM TEACHING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
1020) **

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2505105  08/08/2024 1,799.10  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12170 0610 534IM (TEAC)HING, AIDS AND SUPPLIES (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

FY 2025 6 18,159.44

BENK LLC 2505367  08/09/2024 39500 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA BANNER, SIGN **

BENK LLC 2505367  08/09/2024 540.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA BANNER, SIGN **

BENK LLC 2505367  08/09/2024 50.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 985.00

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 786.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DISC, MOLDED SLOAN 231704

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 59500  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M DIAPHRAGM, SLOAN 231761

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966  07/31/2024 511.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STEM, 1/4" TURN. KOHLER (PARTS) VR# 36190

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2503966 07/31/2024 39.12  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COUPLING, FLEXIBLE, PVC-DWV, 4.38" X 4.38".
FERNCO #1056-44. VR# 69440

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2505052 08/08/2024 839.94  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731087 0434 900XF MATERIAL, PLUMBING **

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2505056 08/08/2024 222.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL BRASS. 1/4" NPT, THREADED, LEAD
FREE. CHROME PLATED BALL. FULL PORT, PTFE
SEATS. 150 PSI STEAM, 600 PSI NON-SHOCK COLD
WATER, OIL, OR GAS. LEGEND VALVE C/O DUHART
CO. VR #71878

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2505056 08/08/2024 14520  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE, BALL, BRASS, 1/2", SOLDER, LEAD FREE,
CHROME PLATED BALL, FULL PORT, PTFE SEATS. 150
PSI STEAM, 600 PSI NON-SHOCK COLD WATER, OIL,
OR GAS. LEGEND VALVE C/O DUHART CO. VR #76732

FY 2025 3 3,139.36

BETTERLESSON INC 2504346 08/02/2024 6,000.00 KENNEDY JOHN F 7202170 0322 310K  SERVICE, CONSULTANT **

FY 2025 1 6,000.00

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2503656  07/29/2024 48.10 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2503656  07/29/2024 4848  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2504657  08/06/2024 18.16 HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610  103L  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2504657  08/06/2024 18.16 HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610  103L  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2504657  08/06/2024 18.16  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610  103L  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2504657  08/06/2024 9.95  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0610  103L  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 163.18  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 39558  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 193.61  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 1,02040  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 94.16 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 3679  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 127.04  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 157.57  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 157.57 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 118.18  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 118.18  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 118.18 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 7878  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149  08/08/2024 7878  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
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BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 78.78  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 78.78  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 36.32  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 11232 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 38.37  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 14420  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 135.04 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 62.21 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 260.53 ~ WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 37.66 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 722.80 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2505149 08/08/2024 1090  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)

FY 2025 3 4,736.92

BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK 2503810 07/30/2024 6,600.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK 2503810 07/30/2024 1,767.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2025 1 8,367.00

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504101 07/31/2024 345.00 NEWBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL 0411077 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL.

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504103 07/31/2024 25,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504655 08/06/2024 17498  VALLEY TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0331025 0439 900XF  SERVICE, REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504895 08/07/2024 150.00 MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL.

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2504895 08/07/2024 13.99  MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0697 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL.

FY 2025 4 25,683.97

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503725 07/29/2024 4,779.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503725 07/29/2024 2,425.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503725 07/29/2024 650.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I 2503803 07/30/2024 1,839.60  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503803 07/30/2024 5,640.30  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503803 07/30/2024 2,600.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2503803 07/30/2024 1,604.61 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2505369 08/09/2024 74,411.91 KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0592195 0739 473G EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & I 2505369 08/09/2024 5,662.00 KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0592195 0739 473G EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2505369 08/09/2024 1,503.65 ~KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0592195 0739 473G EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2505369 08/09/2024 17,135.44 ~ KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0592195 0739 473G EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND **

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It 2505369 08/09/2024 15,129.56  KENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0591077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (PRODUCT
INSTALLATION & FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 3 133,381.07

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2503911 07/30/2024 1,271.20  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0650 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504237 08/01/2024 2,790.00 ~ GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
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BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 32,500.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  552JP  COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 900.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734  552JP  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 2,900.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 552JP  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 1,500.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650  552JP  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2504902 08/07/2024 150.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0734 552JP  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

BLUUM OF MINNESOTA LLC 2505026 08/08/2024 74250  ECHO TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2551077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

FY 2025 4 42,753.70

BOOTLEG BARBQ CO INC 2504524 08/05/2024 1,408.90  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4322826 0697  780X5 SERVICE, CATERING **

BOOTLEG BARBQ CO INC 2504524 08/05/2024 28178  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4322826 0697  780X5 SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

FY 2025 1 1,690.68

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2504775  08/06/2024 6,215.40  JEFFERSTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1661059 0641  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (% BID 8048) **

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 2504832 08/07/2024 851.72 HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002170 0641  310L  BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (% BID 8048) **

FY 2025 2 7,067.12

BOYD COMPANY 2503816  07/30/2024 1,500.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0650  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2025 1 1,500.00

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2502719 08/05/2024 32400 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2503623 07/31/2024 35249  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VML11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2503795 07/31/2024 142.84  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504065  07/31/2024 148.99  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504301  08/06/2024 726.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS CLEANER, BRAKE 55 GAL/DRUM. WURTH
#1890991046 (3 REFILL STATIONS INCLUDED WITH
INITIAL PURCHASE OF DRUMS)

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504303 08/06/2024 18,387.82  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS ENGINE **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504604 08/06/2024 227.16  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504604  08/06/2024 760.72  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504614  08/06/2024 36020  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN BAG, AIR, DRIVERS SIDE FOR C2 BUSES #NTS SK1277

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504648 08/06/2024 468.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LIGHT, REVERSE, LED. C2 FREIGHTLINER BUSES.
DIAMLER VR #DIAMLER TBB 127574BUS

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504704 08/07/2024 128.32  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504706 08/07/2024 179.99  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504806  08/07/2024 2,000.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN ASSEMBLY, MIRROR HEAD, HEATED REMOTE FOR
C2 BUSES #TBB 102027

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2504871  08/07/2024 7122  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, OIL 6.7L LFP 2051

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101  08/09/2024 1,139.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101  08/09/2024 1,119.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101 08/09/2024 159.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101 08/09/2024 267.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101  08/09/2024 149.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505101  08/09/2024 313.90  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VML11096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505108 08/09/2024 4436  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **
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BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505121 08/09/2024 1,661.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LIGHT, STROBE, CLEAR LENS, GOES ON TOP OF BUS.
THOMAS VR #THOMAS TBB 226498

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2505203 08/09/2024 1,01249  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1096 0663  900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

FY 2025 17 30,147.30

BRAMJAM WEB SERVICES 2505007  08/08/2024 110.00  WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0841077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE, HOSTED LEARNING PLATFORM
DEPLOYMENT FOR SCHOOLS WITH A STUDENT
POPULATION OF 1001-1500

FY 2025 1 110.00

BRIAN L SEGER 2505113 08/08/2024 13125  SUPPLY SERVICES SU11084 0893  900XS SHIRT, MEN'S, BUTTON DOWN, LONG SLEEVE. SIZES:
M - L- XL, TALL. COLORS: BLACK,DARK TEAL
DENIM BLUE, DUSTY GREEN, DUSTY ROSE, NAVY,
ORANGE, RED, ROYAL, TAN, WHITE, WINE, &
YELLOW. EDWARDS VR #1280. (SPECIFY COLOR,
SIZE & DEPT. N

FY 2025 1 131.25

BROWNSBORO HARDWARE INC 2504646 08/06/2024 800.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0434  900XF HARDWARE, MISC. **

FY 2025 1 800.00

BUCK INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION 2505173 08/08/2024 25,800.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 552KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 25,800.00

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503695  07/29/2024 273.12  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503695 07/29/2024 799.90  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503695  07/29/2024 233.04  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503920  07/30/2024 20.60  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503920  07/30/2024 2752 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503920  07/30/2024 1506  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503920  07/30/2024 3533  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503920  07/30/2024 22.56  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503921 07/30/2024 38.66  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503921 07/30/2024 53.60  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503922  07/30/2024 159.98  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503923 07/30/2024 13.08  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503924  07/30/2024 60.08  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503925 07/30/2024 30.12  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503926  07/30/2024 20.83  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)

(8198) **
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C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503926  07/30/2024 26.80  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503926  07/30/2024 26.80  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503926  07/30/2024 26.16  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927 07/30/2024 66.84  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927  07/30/2024 99.16  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927  07/30/2024 97.78  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927  07/30/2024 9842  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927 07/30/2024 38.84  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927  07/30/2024 9.05  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927 07/30/2024 12.78  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503927 07/30/2024 15.88  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503928 07/30/2024 971  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503928 07/30/2024 19.33  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503929  07/30/2024 794  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503929  07/30/2024 1942 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503929  07/30/2024 19.33  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503930  07/30/2024 4958  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503931  07/30/2024 60.08  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503931  07/30/2024 821  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503931  07/30/2024 3533  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5SI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503932 07/30/2024 60.08  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503932  07/30/2024 30.12  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503933 07/30/2024 20.83  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503933 07/30/2024 19.33  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5SI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503933 07/30/2024 2680  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503933 07/30/2024 1933 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503933 07/30/2024 2920  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)

(8198) **
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C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2503934 07/30/2024 41.66  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2505197  08/08/2024 2432337  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2505197  08/08/2024 0.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2505197  08/08/2024 529.62  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0739  205X0 EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2505202 08/08/2024 13.08  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2505202  08/08/2024 3533  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(8198) **

FY 2025 18 27,699.67

C2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS LL 2505175 08/08/2024 96,000.00  SCHOOLS DIVISION ASI12052 0349  022IC  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

C2 STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS LL 2505175 08/08/2024 80,000.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1749 0349 SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 176,000.00

CALICO PACKAGING LLC 2503982 07/31/2024 6,000.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0610  205X0  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

FY 2025 1 6,000.00

CAMBROOKE THERAPEUTICS INC 2504825  08/07/2024 5,000.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0630  205X0 FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FY 2025 1 5,000.00

CAPPLLC 2503968 07/31/2024 20040  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M STRAINER, GRID, CAST BRASS WITH 17 GAUGE
TAILPIECE, FOR LAVATORY, 1 1/4" X 6". ZURN VR#
78743-PC

CAPPLLC 2503974 07/31/2024 610.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M VALVE. BARBER COLMAN #AL-171.

CAPPLLC 2504215 08/01/2024 3,381.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, FEE **

CAPPLLC 2504911  08/07/2024 995.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT, BARBER COLMAN TK4212-201
QUOTE# S3116130

FY 2025 4 5,186.40

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 2504128 07/31/2024 137,958.33  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0735  900XZ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2025 1 137,958.33

CARDINAL INDUSTRIAL INSULATION 2505237 08/09/2024 37,070.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439 900XS SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **

FY 2025 1 37,070.00

CAREFREE LAWN CARE LLC 2505168  08/08/2024 3,695.00 FARNSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0491087 0698  900XF  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **

FY 2025 1 3,695.00

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2503675 07/29/2024 2,10035  WILDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0671118 0643  900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2503793 07/30/2024 489.51 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504035 07/31/2024 89.25  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0643  900XS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504067  07/31/2024 13146 LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5201077 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180  08/01/2024 1329  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180  08/01/2024 767  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180  08/01/2024 1329  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180  08/01/2024 1329  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180  08/01/2024 1259  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504180 08/01/2024 13.97 HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002007 0643 135K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504229 08/01/2024 489.65 ENGELHARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2402826 0679  761X7 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504490  08/05/2024 60.13  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551170 0644  900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 11.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 11.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 629  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 1329  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496  08/05/2024 6.99  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 699  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 1329  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504496 08/05/2024 419  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504600  08/05/2024 1,525.03  WATTERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0721118 0643  900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504601  08/05/2024 83.92  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0643  900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504715 08/06/2024 498.04  YPAS 9851118 0643  900XS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2504715 08/06/2024 81154  YPAS 9851118 0643  900XS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505023 08/08/2024 54720  SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0862170 0643  320JC  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 189.00  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 189.00  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 189.00 EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027  08/08/2024 168.00 EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 168.00  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 168.00  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 21840  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 21840  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505027 08/08/2024 168.00 EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1312170 0643 310J BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505087  08/08/2024 2,012.10 BROWN SCHOOL 1651170 0643  900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505135 08/08/2024 314.65 FOSTER TRADITIONAL ACADEMY 2702104 0643  125L  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 314.68  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 139.12  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 139.12  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 27825  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 698.25  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 209.58  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 17482 DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 629.65  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 85.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PRINT ON DEMAND TITLES (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 10482  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 10482 DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 29732 DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2505273 08/09/2024 69.96  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822170 0643  473GG  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
FY 2025 16 14,374.96
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CON 2504245 08/01/2024 42.48 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CON 2504245 08/01/2024 31.12 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FY 2025 1 73.60
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CDW LLC 2503768 07/29/2024 157.85 SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0861077 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2503769 07/29/2024 404.26 ~ WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0841077 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2503770 07/29/2024 950.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A

CDW LLC 2503771 07/29/2024 404.26 ~ WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0841077 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2503852 07/30/2024 1,516.08 ~ TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TR11092 0739 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2503902 07/30/2024 531250 STUART ACADEMY 1441013 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2503913 07/30/2024 43722  MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679 738X  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2503961  07/30/2024 28,000.00 KNIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL 1631013 0734  900XF COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

CDW LLC 2504090  07/31/2024 8470  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11030 0650  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504091 07/31/2024 637.50  HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0481077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
CDW LLC 2504102 07/31/2024 408.80  KENNEDY JOHN F 7201077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 6,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI11100 0735 900XQ SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
o

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 48,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI11100 0735 900XQ SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)
e

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 100,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI11753 0650 900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 4,500.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1013 0349  900XQ SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 30,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1753 0650  900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504106  07/31/2024 375,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0650  900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 0.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1753 0650  900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504106 07/31/2024 2,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0650  900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504251  08/01/2024 37428  MOORE TRAD SCHOOL 1551118 0734 900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504251  08/01/2024 5624  MOORE TRAD SCHOOL 1551118 0734 900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
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CDW LLC 2504257 08/01/2024 3,747.50  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1282170 0650 310K  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2504261 08/01/2024 2,12500  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504269  08/01/2024 412000 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911013 0650  900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504560  08/05/2024 875.00 GENERAL COUNSEL GC11805 0734  900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2504563 08/05/2024 2,390.00  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E47528F INCLUDES
HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD READER
X3D03A

CDW LLC 2504563 08/05/2024 404.26 ~ NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2504563 08/05/2024 31570  NOE MIDDLE SCHOOL 4351013 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2504572 08/05/2024 280.00 ~ WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1161077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **

CDW LLC 2504573 08/05/2024 789.25  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2504595 08/05/2024 141,000.00  TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TD12013 0735 162K SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504595  08/05/2024 119,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI2013 0735 162K  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504595  08/05/2024 115,000.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0735  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2504642 08/05/2024 32.80  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI1123 0650  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504801  08/06/2024 13.55  SUPPORT PROGRAMS SP11052 0650  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504805  08/06/2024 706.50  LIBRARY MEDIA SERVICES LI11221 0610  900XS PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **
CDW LLC 2504835  08/07/2024 3136 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504858  08/07/2024 103.94  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0650  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504868 08/07/2024 50.01  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY DIV DV11804 0734  900XS COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504898 08/07/2024 283.16  HUDSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4061077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2504988  08/08/2024 137.64  WESTPORT EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 2222782 0734 135K MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **
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CDW LLC 2505009  08/08/2024 1,650.16 ~ WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505009  08/08/2024 178.12  WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091077 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505051  08/08/2024 7125  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2505183 08/08/2024 15120  JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061013 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505306 08/09/2024 9832  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071077 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2505333 08/09/2024 64,090.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0650  900XP SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2505333 08/09/2024 11,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TDI1100 0735  900XQ SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2505335 08/09/2024 59.68  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0121077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505355 08/09/2024 4,809.47  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0650  205X0 PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2505355 08/09/2024 11523  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0650  205X0 PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2025 36 1,077,872.79

CECIL JASON WARD 2504797 08/06/2024 900.00 NEWBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL 0412104 0349  125L  SERVICE, GROUP MENTORING (8265)

FY 2025 1 900.00

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2504915 08/07/2024 4,712.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312170 0644 310K  BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2504915 08/07/2024 868.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312170 0643 310K  WORKBOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2504915 08/07/2024 279.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0312170 0644 310K  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 12,600.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 0.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2505382 08/09/2024 630.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0644  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 2 19,089.00

CENTAR INDUSTRIES INC 2504404  08/02/2024 21250  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0439  900XS WINDOW, AND WINDOW HARDWARE **

CENTAR INDUSTRIES INC 2504404 08/02/2024 90.00 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0439  900XS WINDOW, AND WINDOW HARDWARE **

CENTAR INDUSTRIES INC 2504404  08/02/2024 380 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0439  900XS WINDOW, AND WINDOW HARDWARE **

CENTAR INDUSTRIES INC 2504404  08/02/2024 1695 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0439  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2025 1 32325

CENTER FOR APPLIED LINGUISTICS 2505402 08/09/2024 33,298.09 THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0322 310K  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

CENTER FOR APPLIED LINGUISTICS 2505402 08/09/2024 33,298.09 THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0322 310K  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

CENTER FOR APPLIED LINGUISTICS 2505402 08/09/2024 28,54131  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0902170 0322 310K  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

FY 2025 1 95,137.49

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA: 2504484  08/05/2024 600.00 KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1622828 0679 744X  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA: 2504484  08/05/2024 12500 KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1622828 0679 744X  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA: 2504484  08/05/2024 1200 KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1622828 0679 744X  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **

FY 2025 1 737.00
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CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC 2504290 08/05/2024 507.05  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **
FY 2025 1 507.05
CH20 INC 2503967 07/31/2024 10,000.00 ~ SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0433 205X1  SERVICE, WATER TREATMENT PROGRAM FOR ALL
SYSTEMS **
FY 2025 1 10,000.00
CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2504934 08/07/2024 1,358.00  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI12027 0338 552KT  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
FY 2025 1 1,358.00
CHESS EDUCATION FOUNDATION INC 2504861 08/07/2024 1,600.00 LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072104 0349 1251 SERVICE, CHESS COACHING **
FY 2025 1 1,600.00
CHISM SERVICE IRRIGATION 2504333 08/02/2024 160.00  JEFFERSONTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 0652828 0679 741X SERVICE, FEE **
CHISM SERVICE IRRIGATION 2505220 08/09/2024 520.00  EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL 0071025 0439 900XF  SERVICE, LAWNCARE **
FY 2025 2 680.00
CHRYSTAL HAWKINS 2503763 07/29/2024 200,000.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12784 0349 310LE  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
FY 2025 1 200,000.00
CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 358.50  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS

LOGO. SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK BLUE,
LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. (SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE) **

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 1,434.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS
LOGO. SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK BLUE,
LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. (SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE) **

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 1,434.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS
LOGO. SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK BLUE,
LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. (SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE) **

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 1,488.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/JCPS
LOGO. SIZE: 2X-LARGE. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. SPECIFY COLOR**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 115.80  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, TEE, (SUMMER UNIFORM) W/ JCPS
LOGO. SIZE: 4X-LARGE. COLORS: BROWN, DARK
BLUE, LIGHT BLUE, SILVER GRAY, TAN AND WHITE.
JERZEES VR #29M. SPECIFY COLOR**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 59.56  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  SHIRT, MEN'S, KNIT POLO, W/JCPS LOGO. (SUMMER
UNIFORM) SIZE: 3XL. COLORS: BROWN, DARK BLUE,
LIGHT BLUE, TAN & WHITE. PORT & COMPANY VR#
KP55. (SPECIFY COLOR) **

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 31.75  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  COVERALLS, MEN'S WORK UTILITY, LIGHTWEIGHT,
LONG SLEEVE, HEMMED. 65% POLY/35% COTTON.
SIZE: LARGE-SHORT. DARK BLUE. CINTAS #912
VR#912

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2504138 08/01/2024 29.22  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11194 0893 900XS  COVERALLS, MEN'S WORK UTILITY, LIGHTWEIGHT,
LONG SLEEVE, HEMMED. 65% POLY/35% COTTON.
SIZE: LARGE-AVERAGE. DARK BLUE. CINTAS #912
VR#912
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CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2
